
 ב"ה      

CONGREGATION ETZ CHAIM/ 
 MONROE TOWNSHIP JEWISH CENTER 
 welcomes you to Shabbat Morning Services, Bar/Bat Mitzvah of… 
 Saturday, ,  20 – the of  , 57 

 פרשת 
 Shabbat Shalom! 
ALIYOT: 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. Bar/Bat Mitzvah 

 

Open & Close the Ark: 

Lift & Dress the Torah: 

Open & Close the Ark: 

 
ORDER OF SERVICE: 
  Intro                   - Rabbi Levy 
46  Hinei Mah Tov      - Rabbi 
48 - 51 For Health/For Torah/For the Soul    -  
52 - 54 For Our Blessings/For Conscience   -  
 
55 - 56 For Life       -  
58 - 60 Psalm 92       -  
60 - 63 Ashrei        -  
64  Psalm 150       - Rabbi 
65 - 66 Nishmat       -  
 
67   G-d abides forever     - B. Mitzvah 
68  Chatzi Kaddish      -  



69  Barechu       - 
70  Yotser        -  
71 - 72 Ahavah Rabbah      -  
303  Shema/V'ahavta      -  
304  Redemption       -  
305  Mi Chamocha      -  
Back  Avot        -  
307  G'vurot       -  
307 - 8 Kedushah       -  
 
309/14 Silent Devotion 
 
 
 
314  Oseh Shalom      -  
 
handout/422   Torah Service 
 

Speeches and Presentations 
 
615  Aleinu       -  
 
 

We remember: 
 
 

 
 
 
629  Kaddish       - Rabbi 
730  Ein Keiloheinu      - B. Mitzvah 
 

Mazal Tov! 

Shabbat Shalom!! 
 


